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VEIKKOLAN KUNNALLISTEKNIIKAN RAKENTAMINEN
Sorakatujen kunnossapitokustannukset

Lisäys 
vuodessa

Pituus 
yhteensä

Yksikkö-
kustannus

Yhteensä Yksikkö-
kustannus

Yhteensä Vuosi-
kustannukset 
yhteensä

Nykyarvo i 
= 0.04 
(4%)

[m] [m] [e/katu-
m*a]

[e] [e/oja-m*a] [e] [e]

1 2004 437 437 3.86 1 687 0.47 411 2 098 2 017
2 2005 593 1030 3.86 3 976 0.47 968 4 944 4 571
3 2006 1928 2958 3.86 11 418 0.47 2 781 14 198 12 622
4 2007 455 3413 3.86 13 174 0.47 3 208 16 382 14 004
5 2008 455 3868 3.86 14 930 0.47 3 636 18 566 15 260
6 2009 301 4169 3.86 16 092 0.47 3 919 20 011 15 815
7 2010 1748 5917 3.86 22 840 0.47 5 562 28 402 21 583
8 2011 1330 7247 3.86 27 973 0.47 6 812 34 786 25 417
9 2012 132 7379 3.86 28 483 0.47 6 936 35 419 24 885

10 2013 2850 10229 3.86 39 484 0.47 9 615 49 099 33 170
11 2014 818 11047 3.86 42 641 0.47 10 384 53 026 34 444
12 2015 2199 13246 3.86 51 130 0.47 12 451 63 581 39 712
13 2016 1442 14688 3.86 56 696 0.47 13 807 70 502 42 342
14 2017 0 14688 3.86 56 696 0.47 13 807 70 502 40 713
15 2018 0 14688 3.86 56 696 0.47 13 807 70 502 39 147
16 2019 0 14688 3.86 56 696 0.47 13 807 70 502 37 642
17 2020 0 14688 3.86 56 696 0.47 13 807 70 502 36 194
18 2021 0 14688 3.86 56 696 0.47 13 807 70 502 34 802
19 2022 0 14688 3.86 56 696 0.47 13 807 70 502 33 463
20 2023 0 14688 3.86 56 696 0.47 13 807 70 502 32 176
Yhteensä 14688 727 394 177 137 904 531 539 982

Vuosi Vuosikustannusten 
nykyarvo

Lanaus, sorastus ym. Ojan perkausKatupituus
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